& PETITiON FOR ZONING VAaIANCE
FROM AREA AND HEIGHT REGULATIONS
A

0

- 5

L
TO THE ZONING COMMISSIONER OF BALTIMORE COUNTY:

1, or we,llency. E. & Ansa M.Longadegal owners.of the property situate in Daltimore
‘County and which is deseribed in the descriplion and plat attached herofo and mado a part hervof,

Mereby petition for 3 Varlance feorm Section. 1802, 3C_(1) to pemiit 3 front ward

satback 0f 14 feet in lien of the.roquiced.25.£oot,. and. 1B02.3¢ (1)
{504 V,B.2) ta permit a distance of 39_fent. from the seater. line of
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olowing iy oF practical dificuty)
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Gl

reasons (ndicate haril

dee attached deseription | W

pov 251
1 rescribed by Zoning Hegulations _
above Variance advertising. posting. elc. upon filing of this
4 re to be bound by the roning rogulations and restrictions of
‘County adopted pursuant to the Zoning law Fgr Haltimore Caunty,

<

AF Ransus ikl Lo

T Peotestant’s Attor

ONBER RECEIVER FOR FiING

wér.z.‘ﬁ-.."_i"’; ............. 387 2 it tho subject matter, of this petition be advertieed, ap
required by the Zoning Law of Waltimore County, in two newspapers of general cireulation through.
out- Baltimare County, that property be posted, and that the public hraring bo had befere the Zoning
ner of Baltimore County In Roam 108, County O Building in Towson, Daltimare

Cominl .
Courty, on the .. 36 gugar Jue 197 57?1‘:_;15..‘,.,,,
callnpaid | _ L

Zoning Commissioner of Ballimore County, ;
il

(overi

B, 4, Breio Ditlaina
Zondas Gommtzglioanr of
Halti=ope Camty

111 W. Chesanoaks Avamo
Tounun,, aryiansd

Dear Bir:
g Potition for Varl
H75a06-x

t i ild 3ikw to scply fur
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RE: PETITION FOR VARIANCE .
TO PERMIT A FRONT YARD

BEFORE THE

* ZONING COMMISSIONER

oF

R * BALTIMORE COUNTY
NSTEAD OF THE

REQUIRED 50 FEET; AND TO PERMIT *

A REAR YARD OF 15 FEET

INSTEAD OF THE REQUIRED .

30 FEET,
Mortheast of Re

Case Mo, 75-286-A, lem 211

(ORDER TC EMTER APPEARAMCE

M, Commissioner:
Pursuant to the authority contained in Section 524.1 of the Baltimure
County Charter, | heroby entor my

in the above ding. You are

requested 1o notify me of any hearing date or dates which may be now o
-hmhm.dasithd.'&-nfm,-und of the paswge of any preliminary or
final Order in conneetion therowith,

rg‘ Jled Moz 7T 2l
1

John W, an,
People's Counsel r
" 1 A
er £, Kountx, Jr. d
Doputy People's Counel
LLMEHT County Office Building.
| Tawson, Maryland 21204
4944!2".

| HERESY CERTIFY That o copy of the foregaing Order was mailed this ./
day of June, 1975 to Henry E. Longan and Anna M, Langan, 1528 Rewmwick Avenue,
Baltimare, Maryland 21237, Logal Ownars.

&4 4L ;m«u, (a4
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| will not attend, JWH.

Bulttwore Gowty, Baryland
Department OF Pahlic Works
COUNTY OFFICE BUILDING
TOWBON, MARTLAND 21304
Warean. of Eoginearing
FLLAWOATH M. DIvER. #. 8- Crigr

Jupe 12, 0578

M. 8, Erie Ditenna
Zonirg Comdasioner.
Lounty Nffles Tuilding
Towaen, Meryland 2120k
Ro:  Item 211 (197h-1975)
Pro-erty Dwara ‘Henry B, & dnoa M. langan
/2 vor, of Hosewlzk Avonus
Exioting Zonfbge LA, 5.5
Proposed Zonlng: Varisnoe from Sea. 1302.30(1) 1o
permit o front pard sethask of IV in Ileu of e reguimd
2502 5 rear yard sebbizk sf 150 in Man of the requirod
30, G %ae, 1902.30(1) (SOLVIPY to persit a distonee of
33! from the carterline of Janhill Ave. §n ldou of the
reifjulved SO0,
¥3. of Aeromt 155
=

-

Distriety Lith
Do ¥r, IM¥enne:

The folloving comments are: furnidhod in Tepand to the nlat sotmitied to this
:f.”iu for revied by tha Doalar Adwiscry Comsfttes o comectiion with thy suhjsat
tom,

Camhill fyvanie {3 uh f=peoved County soad with a 30-‘obt slased saction rosdway
o0 B 30-Tnot right—of-vay. No frirther moud inprovements'ame jroposed,

Eozewick lvonin, slso 8 County rond, is meposed o b deproved In the fiturmo
3 & 30-foot elosed gecticn rendway on & 50-fook right-of-wky, Highusy improvemants
ars 7ot mguimd this tlm.. Hoiwder, hijay right-of-way widoslng, tneluding
A fillek ares for ht distanos &t the surset int tion Asd any Feveriiils
oasotants for alopea w1l be required in sanneciion with any grading or bul¥olns rermit
spplicnelon, Purther (nformation exy be obtsisad fros the altimore Soupty Bureny nf
Eneinnering. The mibnitted plan must be revieed aceordingly, d

Tho constriotion or ressrstreation of sldewalk, surb spd Fatter, entrance, apran,
i, WL ba tha full recponelbility of tte Potitioners

Sedinant Nonirelt

Dovmlopneat af s property through stripelog, prading aad stabiMzation cocld itk
Tom:lt dn's sodfaont poliutioh probles, dessiing pcivate end public Boldinga downe-
stroim of the firsperty., & prading parmdt i, therfore, necossary for a1l grading,
inpludine ‘the stripping of top soll,

4
) & o
] ]
l!!}ﬂhi’lc Leso: B il
WRginoing ar-a poRAt Iocated onitha rorihsint carsvr 51 Fwelck Avenbe
130 fomt wide} and Ahvaron (50 feet wide) wnd thurde Twihing in
a outhwanterly dise A'dintasce of 153 faut, o a puint op the aarkh
thance in a northeastarly di 1on & distangm Gf
urly dire a dicrancy af
a1 jouwick Awnus; and thence
June 18, 1975 ce of 30 fant to rhe gitece oF baginnlng.
int 3T of uudile Par=s ahd coutAthing Approximasely
5 arwa,
Mr. & Mrs. Henry E. Langan
1528 Rosewick Avenue
Baltimore, Maryland 21237
RE:;  Patition for Varlances
NE/eornar of Rosewick nnd Cam-
hill Avenues - l4th Election Dis-
trict
Henry E, Laagan, et ux - Potitioners
NO. 75.286-A (ltem No. 2111
Dear Mr. % Mrs. Langan:
L have this dats passed my Crdar In the above relerenced mattar.
Copy of sald Order Is attached,
Very truly youra,
A
i
5. ERIC DI NENNA
Zoning Comminsionar
SED/wrl
. -
Attachmonts
_ce: John W, Heasiaa, UI, Esquire
‘Paoopla‘s Counsel-
f
BAL1.MORE COUNTY, MARYL+~.iD
’ i g & B B INTER-OFFICE CORRESPONDENGE
< o
Teun 211 (1971-1975) 70, E Erle Sty ;. 25iah Tomlayl mer Date.
" =175 il
P Cwr Hopry Z. & dnnt M. Eamgan:
Em s R iy FIOM_HLLL g B Frome, D1
13, 1975
June 13, 177 sungper FEt e (75-286-0.
ftorm Traing;
The Fetitforer mict pravide secagsary dridvege ficilities (tesporery or mrmamnt)
ta prevent pTesting any meisancer or-daaper s adfecent projertles, kspecializ by
tho béncentestion of purfsce waters, dSorection of wry problon vhich ody result, St 84 Dlveriet
to faproper grading or improper inataliatisn of dralzage fecilitiez, would be the R
full maponalhility of the Petitionsr,
Water nod Sanitery Smwer: WEARING: Monday. Jusme §6, Y475 LID:15 AN, )
unter Jupply snd sanitery snwerepe exiet is Eosawiclk Avmrae kpd Qirhill
apsenrs thit additlpnsl fire hydradl prothotien may te reciired in tho
Tary; truky'yoursy There are no comprefiensive planking factors. tequiring commmnt on' this
= = petition at ihis tine.
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< gy
Pursuant to the adverlisement, posting of property, and public hearing o the above Petition
and it appearing that by reason of the following finding of facts thas strict compliance with

the Baltimore County Zoning Regulations would result in practical difficulty aml

‘unroapanable hardship upon. the. Enﬂﬁq_ﬂuu . the Yarisnces should b had; and it

Surther dppearing that by !

advearyrly affeating the bealtii safety,_and genoral welface. of the community, .
Varianges Lo poroit a froot yard setback of 14 fect in liea of the required 25
Awet, g distance of 39 feat from she scater Hne of Combill Aveous in Jiew of the

ceguicsd 50 fost. aod o sear yard setback of 15 feat in licu of the sequired 20,

[Logt abould bo grianted..

-
IS ORDERED by the Zoning Comunissioner. of Baltimore County, this . /2 n:mxumts COUNTY OFFICE OF PLAMMING & ONING

cuunw nﬂiﬂ lmi.l.d.i.nq
1] peake A
_mm urymd zl‘lnd

U FOR FiLImG

Aupe 197 5. that the herein Betition for Variances to premit a (ront
gu ack of L4 fee Jn leu of the required 25 feet, a distance of 19 (ect from
kg enter Tne of Camhil Avonun i ten of the requirgd 50 foet, and a roaf yard
ok of 15 fect in leu of thy required /

z:-l whould be and the same in GRANT-
i from and aftor the date of this Or.
der, subject to the approval of & site

in by the Dopartment of Public Warks afid the Qffice of Planning and Zoning,

_Your ut!.:-.i.nu has been received md accnpmd for
tuimz ‘this 13th _ day o Moy

DATE
Y&

. Puriuant to the advertibement, posting of property and publie bearing on the above petition

# 5. Eric Dilicnna,
lm'i.:ig_.cemluiﬁnn:

] It appemring thal by TESOM Ol o o e

Chairman, =
Zoning Advinory
ittee

the abive Variance should

DE GRANTED,

IT IS ORDERED by the Zomng Commissdoner of Baltimore County, this ...~ ... day

of ..

- 137 that the above Varianee be and the same ts horebs SENTID,

Zoning Commisstoner of Haltinors Cojmty

BALTIMORE COUNTY, MARYLAND

JUFFERSON BUILOINGT  TOM (O, HARYLAKD 31305

DEPARTMENT OF TRAFFIC ENGINEERING

Evine & Currons. RE W T, e
s

BALTIMORE COUNTY ZONING PLANS ADVISORY COMMITTEE

Harurs tusdens pusanes

Mr. Henry E. Langan
Re; Item 211

i3 June 13, 1975 i ;.
Jane 13, 1975 Page 2 qunn 09,1975
Franklik'T! Hogans
AAKEREXNIRXRAH
sitak: g, )
Mr. Henry E. Langan less than 30, nor more than 90 days after the dats on A
1528 Rosewick Avenuo the £iling certificate, will be forwarded to you in the County OFfice Tuild
Baitimoro, Maryland 21237 near future. Towcen, Mazylasd -
RE: Potitlion for Variance Very truly yours, Foi Ttes 211 - EAC
Item 211 ) ] 2 Proparty Owser: Angan
Henry E. & Anna M. Langin - /M w:r:m’; 5 {+ Lang
Potitioners bt T i ot z 3
FRANELIN T. HoGANS, Sn. M sippitabitie Rhyes
dear He. Langané Chairman, e TEogesd gnlngd; Vnct 1502.9¢ (L), ko perwat

Zoning Plane Advisory Committoc
The Zoning Plans Advisory Committee has
revieved the plans submitted with the above

raferenced potition and has made an on site fiold FTH:ID i Heu of tha
inspection of the property. The following comments No. of >
are a result of this review and inspection. Enclosure l 0. of Acrout

These comments are not Entended to indicate District: lath

the appropriateness of tho zonino action rofquested,
but to assure that all parties az.. made aware of
plans or problems with regard to tho development

Dear Me. bDitienna:

; o traffis enginopsing probless ace onticipated by ths L1
or lans that may have a bearing on this case. The 7 o tha_enquosted v

IES A Rt Einx:tor of P]l'.:nnlmz may Il.lg a written report with SO:E (Rrenb Rl reay i,
the 2oning Commissionor with recommendations as =
to the appropriatenesa of the requested zoning.

_ Cal Vory tauly ym. n.
The subject property is located on the - z /

northeast corner of Rosewlck Avenue and Camhill A H ) y /“f' !
Avenue, and in currently an unimproved lot. The L § AL o (e
pecivioner in requesting a Variance to permit yard I "J’h—ﬂi 5. dadigan l
sotbacks in order thHat o now rosidonce may be n=x ) Traffio Pngincaring A
constructed on this lot. It sheuld be apted that f S B

this houne Is proposed to face Camhill Avenue.

Adjacent properties ave improved with single
family detached dwallings.

This petition is accepted for filing on the :
date of the enclosed filing certificate. Notice
of the hsaring data and tima, which will be 'held not

—Barrivore CounTty, M ARYLAND
DepaRTMENT OF HEALTH——

JEFPRRSON DULDING DONALD J. ROON, MO, MP 4
TOWRON, MARTLAND 21304 T wtere ane Comte —erin ctde

Hay 13, 1975

Mr. 5. Eric DiFenga, ¥eoing Commissionsr
Office of FPlanniang and Zoning

County Uffige Nullding

Towson, Maryland 21204

Dear Xr. Dilfanoa:

Cosnente on Item #211, Zoning Advisory Committes
Heeting, May 20, 1973, are as foilows:

Property Ownar: Henry ¥. & Apnna M. Lanpan
Loeation: NE/C of Woswwick
Exioting Zoalng: D.k. 5.0
Propessd Yaainp: Varianeco fros Sas. 1802, 3¢(1)
to gernlt a froar yard satvack of
14' in liau of tha raguired 23"
& & rear yard sethack of 15' in
1feu of the required 30', &
fec. 1B02.3C(1) (S04VE2) to permic
& dietance of 29 fren th or-
lice of Camhill Avs. Tn lieu of
the requizsd 50°',
Wao. of Aazes: 1593 140
K1l

30 x
Piscrict: léch

Hatropolitan water and mever are available to the

site.
Vary truly gnurva,
Thoman H. Devlin, Director
BUREAU OF ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICKS
HVE/ea

J Austin Deitz
Chiat

Towson, Meryland 21204

#24-7310

Offizn of Flamilr
Baltisero Cotnty
Touzon, linrrlemd 21200

ard Doaing

Attention: M, Juck DITY
Zoninpg Ad=i

Re: Proporty Gaer: fensy 5, & dam . lanpan . )

Locations HE/C

Tten o 11 Toning Agenadn  ¥ay RC, 1875
Gentlonons
Fursuant to your requosi, Lhe referenced properiy kas buen
Bru ments sr\:edu'.t.hm "a® ar 1.

to be corracted or Insorperated Into the

() 1. Firo Kndranta for the referonced propusty aro ra
loonted nt intervols of fort &l
ascordanze with Daitimare County Standards s publ
Department of Public Works.

} ‘% A pecond neans of vehiclo mecogs So reguired for the site.
C ) 3. The wehlele dond-end eonditicn shoun

CET05 the mpxinus Allowcd by Whe Fite

() L T}'x site shall be nade to conply with
Firoe Proventics Cods prior to ccoypanc

() 5. The bulldings end stvucturos =dating os
poxply with all mpplieable -cq_sw-u-p e.: .ht Uatioaal
Association Standard o, 101 "Ihe Life Safély Codo, 19
to occupancy.

8 partz af tho

of operetisne,

e sibe hall

ro Protesticn
70 Edition prior

( ) 6 Sito piens aro spproved ag At

(xx) 7. The Fire Preventics Itircaw hns no cemmontz &= this tize,

T . ~
'\ W Noted mnd A . ¥
Revideri .}\‘ \ q’“\ Appreved: 7 ‘im"{ :\f /n = f.(d;
Flannlng Grovy % %) Depusy Chief
Bpeclnl Inspoction Biviaion Fire Prevestion Buresu




BOARD OF EDUCATION
OF BALTIMORE COUNTY

TOWSOM, MARYLAND - 71204

Dates Way Jo. 1975

Mr. 5. Erie DiNenna, Zoning Commisionur

Mr, 5. Erfc DiNents zﬂhmngm Commition
Zoning Conmluaioner " M fico of Flanwi

Ba | tlmore Lounty Off1ce Bulldisg m

Tenson, Maryland 21208 Towson, | o

O, Manting of : May fo, 197%

Sion, W/ n,-_-,u}
Proposed Zonings Vorlanee from Sec, 1802,3C (1) 16 peemil & fiont purd satback of 14"

Rex ' Ifon 211
Progorty Csper: Besry k. § Avma M. Langan
Loz tlen: NEAC of Mosewich
Presont Toning: DN 5.5
Froposad Zoping: Varimice from Sec. 1802 M (1) to pormit a fronr yerd
sothach of 147 §n lieu of the required X5¢ and a tear

yard sotbuck of 157 in Liew of the roquired 50° dnd T s of sutback of 15 in Hew of the coquired 30¢,
' Seceion IBO2. M (1) (SEVED permit o dives %“"" iy ‘s i tha requl v
3¢ From the centerline of Comyty Axg. (n n:’-:f % Mﬂmuﬁ.m&

gt tho required 50"

Pistrict
Ho. Acres:

Daar Mr. Ditnne:

v Facton plein

No offect on student population, PARE T piad 1
Yery truly ‘IU.I_IY'M ﬂl" XM{....L&,
o 1 g,
welnl W, Niek Pet ravfen. Project emi Dowelopnent Plenning

Flalg! lhpréu-nu!&;-.

BALTIMOR COUNTY OFFICE OF PLANNING AND ZOWING
FUTE 391 JETTORION SUN e 188 WENT CHISAFEAKE AVENUE. TOWEON, MARYLANG 21504

AR AR —rne maSEUN - HOTRLEE T aruD m A
TBET O WS s s e e SRR G

MUR ARELET ) pEANE e

B L T e —

BALTIMORE COUNTY ZONING PLANS ADVISORY

Ve maiates Mr. Menry I, Langan
thrdre : Koy Ttem 21} .
> Juno 13, 1975 June 13, 1975
| Franklik'T: Mogata Page 2
KEMNEEHERRR K RLK
Ak | rvies Jr. A
l:r. Benry E. Langan e o ‘ Vian 0 e
528 Rowowick Avenue & than hOF WGra days after the on
Baltipore, Hacylund 21237 the £iling cortificata, will be forvarded to you in the
ey : nea * future. = P,
= rres ki Potition for Viriance . . Eric Sikmma
L e 1tam 211 Vory truly yours, Loming Comsissicoes
L Honey E. & Annd M, Langan = Coranty Offica Building
A Phe sy Patitionnrd Toweon, Rerylasd - 21304

LTSN b
TSI st

Puar Mr. Langant

Pes  Stem 311 - TAC - May 20, IS
FPropesty wrmr: Henry B. & Ama M. Lasgan
Locstion:  MR/C uf Roswwick
Existing Zming: 3. A, 5.3
Proposed Soning: feom See. 1802.30 (1] te permic & front yard

Boning P’iw Advinory Commitves

NEASE EIOHAY.
] (T AL

The Xoning Plans Advisory Committos hes
reviewed tho plans nubmittod with the above
rafaronced petition and has made an on nlte figld
inspoction of the prouperty. The frlloving cobments
@ra & result of whis review and inepection.

Thesa are not to indicate
the approprisvensns of the BmAnGg action requented,
byt to assure that all partiiss ave wade awarw of
planp ar probloms with regasd to the development

#o. of Rerssr 135 ag
] G

MATEH By v lans that say have o bearing on this come. The Biatricts. LAek
- R Eiﬂno': of Planning may {18, & v ktten report with o
the Baning Comminkioner with recommendations as b, Dllmons s
to the sppropri “af the re d zonlng.

o trAlfls spglimering problems are anticijatsd by the Tequested warisotes
‘the subject property is located on tha 1o the frout and eaar y i

northeast oornor of Rosowiok Avenue and Camhill
Avenue, and ls currently an unimproved lot, The
petitioner is requesting a Varianco to parmit yard
uothacks in order thut a new residence may be
constructed on this lot. Tt should he noted thak
this house (s propoced to face Cankill Avenue.

Vary truly pouss,

Pkt A g

L 6. Flanigss
Traffic Engloscring Asesciste

Adjacent properties are Smproved with ¢ ngle
Family datached dwellingy.

Thia potitidn la accéépted for filing on the
date of the enclosed filing certificats., MNotlea
of the hoaring date and time, which will he held not

BALTIMORE CTOUNTY OFFICE OF PLANNING AMND
WUETE 301 AEFFRaStw WOA DG PR AEIY JHERAFEALE AVONLE

——Bavtmmore County. MaryLanp
Departmenr or Heavrs—

oA 4 EOOF. WO, e
LIV RS S A TE Y s o e e

Wr. §, Eriz Didenna, Zealng Cemmissloer
Bffies of Plasnlay asil Doelmg

Cownty Uffles Swilding

Towsos, Warylend Iizos

Boat Mr. Oisismsa:

Commeuts #s ftus #3111, Zaniang Advisnry Comeil
Hesring, May 20, 1978, a fuliows: o

Frapesty Dweeri Wemry £. & Aand ¥,
Lagstions #E/C of Bosewick
Exlecing Lonfag: o.m, 5.5
Frepasad doning: Vertspss from Gee. 1883, 5CL1)
SEMIt & frost yard sechack uf
4" fn Itew wf the rogaired 38°

& & rear perd surback of 13* is
Lles of sha required 07, &

W IDEZ. 3CLY L0432 ) 15 parale
& dlstasce of I’ from fhd ceneap-
Iloe of Eashiil ave. im liay of
Ehe raquirsd 347,

No. of cree: 1535 184
= &%
Bistrtes:  Lach

Lezgan

Werrapelitan water and sSaver aved availssle 1o tne

sige.
¥ery ceuly pours,
-— - £
Ciliaveer [ 1 Fdl VESS RN
Themas 4. Deviia, Birvcior
BURRAL OF EAVIMONMENTAL SENYICES
FAVR car

o 3, 1073

Mr, 5, Eic Ditdeona, Zoning Cosmipioner
Zoning Advitary Commitse

Loy
Towion, Marylord 27204
Dear Mr, DF Manna:
Sty o tem #211, Zaning Advisary Commitvas Masting. Moy 20, 19785, e 20 follsus:

Property Omner: Harwy £ and Anna M. Lomagan

Location: NE eof Roswwi

Exiating Zoming: D.R.5.5

Prapmed Zoning Voriance from Sec VHO2_3C 1) to pemlr = ot yord wethark of 147
f«nwafrk--q«m?a'ucmm-hadlflr“namwmw,
and Sec. 1802.3C L i304VAD) e permit o divipnce oF 39° from the contarling of
Camhill Avanue in Hey of The raquired 57,

No. of Acrer. 155 4 150

T W

District 14

Thit offics ho reviowid he shiect petition ond offen the folipwing comments. Thaw comments
wwlwuiwmhwwdu-mqmmim.anmﬂm =
ﬂlfﬂﬂlﬂlﬂ‘lmﬂﬂﬂlwmuﬂnp‘hwﬂﬂmnwiwnll
beaing om this petition,

This plon hat been raviewed ond s are no vine-planning facisn requiring comment .

Very wuly youns,

doher L. Wimblay
Flgnning Seecialin 1
Profect and Dwenl spmans Figoring

ZONING
TR WAL AL 2304

anae coew an ameng seeait Ems vee ant
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CERTWICATE OF POSTING
oM EPARTMENT OF ki el sy - St
HAT b F
L -
i, L% Bt of Pusing TS AL

Towson. Marpiand 2704
oin e

e Linds Fos Li L2 o it s R0

A{? = ..ﬂu,.ﬁ- ! = -
tan ot gy 1 foe 2 Mieaseid F LG ki

e Cabaga. . Sadt o P }If-/ ?
K‘,“....,,( L et . et e

W, 5, Tric Diteons

Lol 3| oy
Baltimore Lopnty OfFlce Ml idieg
Towom, Rarylaond #1308

B oo oty Srfiee Bukidine
Tawson, Haryleed 7120

Attont e ».Jum-.ﬁda:

AL, Weating of s mey 0, 1975

Bay  Property Omert Sary ¥, & Ao A, Langin 9
- Pt vy A A Ains [ St o

Thes B, #11 Loning Ageads My 19, W11
S e S 1l

JEE =] L=
FUNCTION me e e LS ] =~ 15 e
Gt W (e e Jdww T [ T o 'I.. -
Lwor riplosns ¢ Sesred as | |
i et =8 Faid ' |
— |

Th baildings wd DOt e o i T {
._q, u;.n.'u-u Fatlonsl Fire Protestio = |
B o ik Toae 10 Satwhy cotr, 1770 atkiom getiw & { H l I|
mon-lr Daded
( ) 6. Site plwie are spproved as drmm, : ! I
. The Firs Prewation Buresy has nomnents wt tide times J < | - ~ 1
(e 7 7 = - PugLe e . Ims.aslwudl-‘? j{z:L o
]“.‘ﬂf i wiod st ) 2 A FACLITIE: ME Bt man 2o |
. ¥y o NNl O
Reviowers - o = - = Fiaas
Viamuing % Depraty Ohled -2 - T - .
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